NO.211(2022/12/1~12/31)

X ®EE
B il IRA X 3]
12A18 2,225,594
12A18 OKSELINIHF 3,000 2,228,594
1218 IMSELNTH T 1,000 2,229,594
12818 KESFSINITEH AT 1,000 2,230,594
1218 SASEINIHF 2,000 2,232,594
1218 IMSELNTH T 1,000 2,233,594
12818 TMEELIDIHF 2,000 2,235,594
12A18 IKSEINTHMF (FHRHEFHEAE) 1,000 2,236,594
1218 TMEEINTHFMH (FHASHEEE) 500 2,237,094
12A18 ONSFELINIEHM (FHHFMEER) 2,000 2,239,094
12A1H ORSFLINIHFMF (FHHF(HEHIE) 3,000 2,242,094
12A18 MIEEINTHFMH (FHASHEER) 1,000 2,243,094
12A18 WMSEINIHEMF (FHPEFHEAE) 3,000 2,246,094
12818 NTSEIDIHF 1,000 2,247,094
128168 TASFELNTH 1,000 2,248,094
12A178 |7V ZEERGEE-XAEHES 60,000 2,308,094
12198 LESEINHMN (FHHESFHEEE) 3,000 2,311,094
12A208 LYBILEE 16,609 2,294,485
12H268 MISEIDIHF 1,000 2,295,485
12H298 KKEFLDIHF 1+t 2,000 2,297,485
128298 ONSFLNTHF 2,000 2,299,485
128308 AMSELNTHF 2,000 2,301,485
12 A 31H paypal*syncable F £ 4l 1,444 2,300,041
12A318 AVN—-2% 32,000 2,332,041
12R%5 &&t 124,500 18,053




